LBC
GFM
PVP
FBU2
AFB-
RB
Precision
Components

*4:  The body material of this product is raw corrosion-resistant aluminum alloy. If surface treatment (alumite treatment, electroless nickel plating, etc.) is specified,
it will be handled as custom.
Suction Area/Weight Table
Model No.   Suction Area
(cm²)   Weight (g)
PVP-R-36-18 8 80
PVP-R-85-27 51 290
PVP-R-118-18 107 520
PVP-C-50 20 140
PVP-C-75 44 250
PVP-C-100 79 390
PVP-C-113 100 490
PVP-C-138 149 680
PVP-C-187 275 1,170
PVP-S-50-50 25 160
PVP-S-100-100 100 490
PVP-S-150-150 225 980
PVP-S-200-250 500 2,030
ø6 tube
Vacuum generator

LBC
GFM
PVP
FBU2
AFB-
RB
Precision
Components
Ending
55
PVP Series
External Dimension Drawings
PVP-C-□
PVP-C-187
Model No. A B C D
PVP-C-50 50 72 62 30
PVP-C-75 75 97 87 50
PVP-C-100 100 122 112 70
PVP-C-113 113 135 125 70
PVP-C-138 138 160 150 90
C
45°
45
°

GFM
PVP
FBU2
AFB-
RB
Precision
Components
Ending
56
PVP Series
External Dimension Drawings
External Dimension Drawings
PVP-S-□
PVP-S-200-250
Model No. A B C D E F G H
PVP-S-50-50 50 50 58 58 70 70 40 40
PVP-S-100-100 100 100 108 108 120 120 80 80
PVP-S-150-150 150 150 158 158 170 170 120 120
10-ø4.5, ø8 Counterbore
Depth 4.4
4-R 3 or less
Porous Material

GFM
PVP
FBU2
AFB-
RB
Precision
Components
Ending
57
PVP Series
External Dimension Drawings
PVP-R-□
Vacuum Port Position Back Port (CP)
PVP-C-□ PVP-C-187
Model No. A B C D E F
PVP-R-36-18 36 18 58 16 48 30
PVP-R-85-27 85 27 107 25 97 60
PVP-R-118-18 118 18 140 16 130 90
M5 Depth 5, ø9
Counterbore Depth 1
4-M4 Depth 6, ø8
Counterbore Depth 0.5